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2005 Long Course Junior Championships - 7/14/2005 to 7/17/2005

Team Rankings - Through Event 28
Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Rockville Montgomery RMSC-PV 1,289 .50
2 Snowbird Aquatics SNOW-PV 468 .50
3 Curl-Burke Swim Club CUBU-PV 323
4 Potomac Marlins PM-PV 240
5 AquaHoyas Swimming HOYA-PV 217
6 Maryland Suburban Swim CB MSSC-PV 195
7 Arlington Aquatic Club AAC-PV 162
8 The Fish FISH-PV 153
9 Hydro-Sonic Tiburones TIBU-PV 138

10 Sea Devil Swimming SDS-PV 112 .50
11 Flying Gull Aquatics FGAC-PV 103 .50
12 Herndon Aquatic Club HACC-PV 91
13 Occoquan Swimming OCCS-PV 80
14 Machine Aquatics MACH-PV 77
15 Fairland Aquatics S.T. FAST-PV 44
16 DC Parks&Recreation DCPR-PV 38
17 Unattached-Rockville Mont UNRMS-PV 36

3,768.00Total
Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Rockville Montgomery RMSC-PV 655
2 Potomac Marlins PM-PV 230
3 Snowbird Aquatics SNOW-PV 198 .50
4 AquaHoyas Swimming HOYA-PV 148
5 Maryland Suburban Swim CB MSSC-PV 141
6 Herndon Aquatic Club HACC-PV 91
7 Hydro-Sonic Tiburones TIBU-PV 89
8 Occoquan Swimming OCCS-PV 80
9 Arlington Aquatic Club AAC-PV 76

10 Curl-Burke Swim Club CUBU-PV 62
11 Flying Gull Aquatics FGAC-PV 59 .50
12 Unattached-Rockville Mont UNRMS-PV 36
13 Machine Aquatics MACH-PV 34
14 The Fish FISH-PV 18
15 Sea Devil Swimming SDS-PV 3

1,921.00Total
Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Rockville Montgomery RMSC-PV 634 .50
2 Snowbird Aquatics SNOW-PV 270
3 Curl-Burke Swim Club CUBU-PV 261
4 The Fish FISH-PV 135
5 Sea Devil Swimming SDS-PV 109 .50
6 Arlington Aquatic Club AAC-PV 86
7 AquaHoyas Swimming HOYA-PV 69
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Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

8 Maryland Suburban Swim CB MSSC-PV 54
9 Hydro-Sonic Tiburones TIBU-PV 49

10 Flying Gull Aquatics FGAC-PV 44
10 Fairland Aquatics S.T. FAST-PV 44
12 Machine Aquatics MACH-PV 43
13 DC Parks&Recreation DCPR-PV 38
14 Potomac Marlins PM-PV 10

1,847.00Total


